Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:		MOTORS, INC.	
Company ID:	0179216		
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date: Date filed:		3 12:00:00 AM 3:11:47 PM	
Fee:	\$15.00	5.11.47 PM	
Principal Office		IN WE	
210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN			
Registered Age	nt Name/Address		
ROBERT G. MINT			
ROBERT G. MINT 210 GORDON AVE	ON I, KY 42101	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Current Officer Officer Secretary	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Current Officer Officer Secretary Treasurer	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Officer Secretary Treasurer Directors	ON I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton Betty S Minton	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Officer Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County: Business size:	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton Betty S Minton Robert G Minton WARRE Small	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Officer Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County:	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton Betty S Minton Robert G Minton WARRE Small	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Officer Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County: Business size:	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton Betty S Minton Robert G Minton WARRE Small	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	
ROBERT G. MINTO 210 GORDON AVE BOWLING GREEN Officer Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County: Business size: Business type:	DN I, KY 42101 S Robert G Minton Betty S Minton Betty S Minton Robert G Minton WARRE Small	210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101 210 Gordon Ave, Bowling Green KY 42101	

PARP